Interlock hose inserts
web: www.phydro.com     e-mail: sales@phydro.com     phone:  0800 9990 316 3.01
Interlock hose inserts
3
SECTION INDEX
BOOK INDEX
Product Groups Page

L series - straight
ISO 8434-1 / DIN 2353
Specifically designed for use with ferrules
P4, P6 or P7 - pp. 3.02 to 3.04.
Hoses must be skived internally and externally.
Hose
DN
Bore
in.
Thread
G
Tube O.D.
D
Approx. Dimensions Part code
A C SW
19 3/4" M 30 x 2 22 38.5 14.5 36 I-DKOL-22-DN 19
25 1" M 36 x 2 28 38.0 20.0 41 I-DKOL-28-DN 25
31 1 1/4" M 45 x 2 35 42.0 25.0 50 I-DKOL-35-DN 31
38 1 1/2" M 52 x 2 42 41.0 31.5 60 I-DKOL-42-DN 38
web: www.phydro.com     e-mail: sales@phydro.com     phone:  0800 9990 316 3.09
Interlock hose inserts
3
SECTION INDEX
BOOK INDEXDIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1 24° Swivel Female Interlock Insert
Interlock series, for high pressures.
DIN 2353 metric compression swivel female
L series - swept 45°
ISO 8434-1 / DIN 2353
Specifically designed for use with ferrules
P4, P6 or P7 - pp. 3.02 to 3.04.
Hoses must be skived internally and
externally.
Hose
DN
Bore
in.
Thread
G
Tube O.D.
D
Approx. Dimensions Part code
A B C SW
19 3/4" M 30 x 2 22 95 45 14.5 36 I-DKOL-22-45°-DN 19
25 1" M 36 x 2 28 102 50 20.0 41 I-DKOL-28-45°-DN 25
31 1 1/4" M 45 x 2 35 120 50 25.0 50 I-DKOL-35-45°-DN 31
38 1 1/2" M 52 x 2 42 140 61 31.0 60 I-DKOL-42-45°-DN 38
web: www.phydro.com     e-mail: sales@phydro.com     phone:  0800 9990 316 3.10
Interlock hose inserts
3
SECTION INDEX
BOOK INDEXDIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1 24° Swivel Female Interlock Insert
Interlock series, for high pressures.
DIN 2353 metric compression swivel female
L series - swept 90°
ISO 8434-1 / DIN 2353
Specifically designed for use with ferrules
P4, P6 or P7 - pp. 3.02 to 3.04.
Hoses must be skived internally and externally.
Hose
DN
Bore
in.
Thread
G
Tube O.D.
D
Approx. Dimensions Part code
A B C SW
19 3/4" M 30 x 2 22 78.5 80 14.5 36 I-DKOL-22-90°-DN 19
25 1" M 36 x 2 28 87.0 92 20.0 41 I-DKOL-28-90°-DN 25
31 1 1/4" M 45 x 2 35 103.0 98 25.0 50 I-DKOL-35-90°-DN 31
38 1 1/2" M 52 x 2 42 124.0 117 31.0 60 I-DKOL-42-90°-DN 38
web: www.phydro.com     e-mail: sales@phydro.com     phone:  0800 9990 316 3.11
Interlock hose inserts
3
SECTION INDEX
BOOK INDEXDIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1 24° Swivel Female Interlock Insert
Interlock series, for high pressures.
DIN 2353 metric compression swivel female
S series - straight
ISO 8434-1 / DIN 2353
Specifically designed for use with ferrules
P4, P6 or P7 - pp. 3.02 to 3.04.
Hoses must be skived internally and
externally.
Hose
DN
Bore
in.
Thread
G
Tube O.D.
D
Approx. Dimensions Part code
A C SW
19 3/4" M 30 x 2 20 34.5 14.5 36 I-DKOS-20-DN 19
19 3/4" M 36 x 2 25 41.0 14.5 46 I-DKOS-25-DN 19
25 1" M 36 x 2 25 38.5 20.0 46 I-DKOS-25-DN 25
25 1" M 42 x 2 30 43.5 20.0 50 I-DKOS-30-DN 25
31 1 1/4" M 42 x 2 30 43.0 23.0 50 I-DKOS-30-DN 31
31 1 1/4" M 52 x 2 38 48.5 25.0 60 I-DKOS-38-DN 31
38 1 1/2" M 52 x 2 38 41.0 28.0 60 I-DKOS-38-DN 38
38 1 1/2" M 68 x 2 50 51.5 31.5 80 I-DKOS-50-DN 38
web: www.phydro.com     e-mail: sales@phydro.com     phone:  0800 9990 316 3.12
Interlock hose inserts
3
SECTION INDEX
BOOK INDEXDIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1 24° Swivel Female Interlock Insert
Interlock series, for high pressures.
DIN 2353 metric compression swivel female
S series - swept 45°
ISO 8434-1 / DIN 2353
Specifically designed for use with ferrules
P4, P6 or P7 - pp. 3.02 to 3.04.
Hoses must be skived internally and externally.
Hose
DN
Bore
in.
Thread
G
Tube O.D.
D
Approx. Dimensions Part code
A B C SW
19 3/4" M 30 x 2 20 100 45 14.5 36 I-DKOS-20-45°-DN 19
19 3/4" M 36 x 2 25 90 40 14.5 46 I-DKOS-25-45°-DN 19
25 1" M 36 x 2 25 103 52 20.0 46 I-DKOS-25-45°-DN 25
25 1" M 42 x 2 30 97 43 20.0 50 I-DKOS-30-45°-DN 25
31 1 1/4" M 52 x 2 38 117 52 25.0 60 I-DKOS-38-45°-DN 31
38 1 1/2" M 68 x 2 50 136 53 31.0 80 I-DKOS-50-45°-DN 38
web: www.phydro.com     e-mail: sales@phydro.com     phone:  0800 9990 316 3.13
Interlock hose inserts
3
SECTION INDEX
BOOK INDEXDIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1 24° Swivel Female Interlock Insert
Interlock series, for high pressures.
DIN 2353 metric compression swivel female
S series - swept 90°
ISO 8434-1 / DIN 2353
Specifically designed for use with ferrules
P4, P6 or P7 - pp. 3.02 to 3.04.
Hoses must be skived internally and
externally.
Hose
DN
Bore
in.
Thread
G
Tube O.D.
D
Approx. Dimensions Part code
A B C SW
19 3/4" M 30 x 2 20 78.5 83.0 14.5 36 I-DKOS-20-90°-DN 19
19 3/4" M 36 x 2 25 75.0 76.0 14.5 46 I-DKOS-25-90°-DN 19
25 1" M 36 x 2 25 84.0 95.5 20.0 46 I-DKOS-25-90°-DN 25
25 1" M 42 x 2 30 84.0 83.0 20.0 50 I-DKOS-30-90°-DN 25
31 1 1/4" M 52 x 2 38 103.0 101.0 25.0 60 I-DKOS-38-90°-DN 31
38 1 1/2" M 68 x 2 50 125.0 111.0 31.0 80 I-DKOS-50-90°-DN 38
web: www.phydro.com     e-mail: sales@phydro.com     phone:  0800 9990 316 3.14
Interlock hose inserts
3

web: www.phydro.com     e-mail: sales@phydro.com     phone:  0800 9990 316 3.20
Interlock hose inserts
3
SECTION INDEX
BOOK INDEXDIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1 24° Compression Male Interlock Insert
Hose
DN
Bore
in.
Thread
G
Tube O.D.
D
Approx. Dimensions Part code
A C SW
19 3/4" M 30 x 2 20 37.5 14.5 32 I-CES-20-DN 19
19 3/4" M 36 x 2 25 36.0 14.5 36 I-CES-25-DN 19
25 1" M 36 x 2 25 43.0 20.0 36 I-CES-25-DN 25
25 1" M 42 x 2 30 40.0 20.0 46 I-CES-30-DN 25
31 1 1/4" M 52 x 2 38 44.5 25.0 55 I-CES-38-DN 31
Interlock series, for high pressures.
DIN 2353 metric compression male
S series - straight
ISO 8434-1 / DIN 2353